

Healthier Somerset 2024 Platinum Sponsorship Form

Thank you for your interest in Healthier Somerset. Your annual sponsorship fee of \$5000 will support our mission of improved health and well-being for all those who live and work in Somerset County. Your sponsorship also entitles you to these benefits:

- Banner recognition on Healthier Somerset's website as a Platinum Sponsor
- Recognition on all communications at all Healthier Somerset events
- Placement of your logo on Healthier Somerset's website home page
- Four complimentary passes to all Healthier Somerset events with admission fees
- Approved blogs posted on the Healthier Somerset website and shared on social media
- Approved webinars (up to 1 hour) recorded and posted on the Healthier Somerset website
- Recognition on Healthier Somerset brochures and marketing materials
- Recognition, logo and link on Healthier Somerset's website throughout the year
- Your logo and link to your organization's website included in the Partner List on Healthier Somerset's website

Please complete the following information and return with your payment:

• Check made out to "RWJ Somerset - Healthier Somerset" to:

RWJ Somerset – Healthier Somerset Attention: Serena Collado, Director, Community Health 110 hill Avenue Somerville, NJ 08876

 Credit card or voucher, contact Serena Collado at 908-203-5990 or e-mail questions to: Serena.Collado@RWJBH.org

HEALTHIER SOMERSET SPONSORSHIP FORM		
Organization:		
Mailing Address:		
Healthier Somerset Representative:		
Representative Contact Telephone:		
Email:		
Additional Organization Email Contacts:		

INVOICE

2024

To:

From: RWJ Somerset – Healthier Somerset 110 Rehill Avenue Somerville, NJ 08876

Phone: 908-685-2814 Fax: 908-685-2535

Invoice # HS0006

Robert Wood Johnson RWJBarnabas University Hospital Somerset

QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	LINE TOTAL
1	Healthier Somerset Platinum Sponsorship Fee 2024	\$5000	\$5000
		SUBTOTAL	
SALES TAX			
		TOTAL	\$5000

Please make checks payable to "RWJ Somerset - Healthier Somerset" and note on the check, if possible, that the check is payment for the Healthier Somerset partnership fee.

Mail checks to:

Serena Collado Director, Community Health RWJ Somerset – Healthier Somerset 110 Rehill Avenue Somerville, NJ 08876